
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
96 
31 
62 
48 
34 
65 
69 
99 
97 
13 
55 
29 
73 
39 

Name 
Gus Rodio 
Kayla Yaakov 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Cody Wyman 
Spencer Humphreys 
Hayden Bicknese 
Avery Dreher 
Ryota Ogiwara 
Owen Williams 
Aden Thao 
Suhaib Salem 
Keagan Brown 
Yandel Medina 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Bauce Racing/JL62 Team 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Alpha Omega 
BARTCON Racing 
Bicknese Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
Team ISO 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
Calishine Racing 
HistoricGP 
Keagan Brown Racing 
Yandel Racing 

Overall BestTm 
1:29.995 
1:30.171 
1:30.249 
1:30.675 
1:30.844 
1:31.022 
1:31.120 
1:31.258 
1:31.652 
1:31.785 
1:32.080 
1:32.811 
1:33.964 
2:53.100 

Diff 

0.176 
0.254 
0.680 
0.849 
1.027 
1.125 
1.263 
1.657 
1.790 
2.085 
2.816 
3.969 

1:23.105 

Q1 Best Tm 
1:30.505 
1:31.423 
1:31.715 
1:31.360 
1:31.119 
1:32.348 
1:33.341 
1:31.932 
1:31.806 
1:32.732 
1:32.293 
1:33.881 
1:35.528 

Q2 Best Tm 
1:29.995 
1:30.171 
1:30.249 
1:30.675 
1:30.844 
1:31.022 
1:31.120 
1:31.258 
1:31.652 
1:31.785 
1:32.080 
1:32.811 
1:33.964 
2:53.100 
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Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

STG Junior Cup 

Combined Qualifying 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


